
Enrollment No.:2001692 SHINDE ONKAR RAMDAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001699 PANDIT NAGARE PALLAVI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArEngU102
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 33 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 1Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2001706 KAD TEJAS SHANTARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001722 GUNDAYYA SOMESH GANESH
Seat No.:2001722

Enrollment No.:2001738 BHAME YASHRAJ HIRAMAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArEngU102
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 34 54 3.5 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 53 71 3.5 9.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 38 60 98 3.5 10.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 45 45* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00

23 29 52 3.5 6.40
 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 320 14.0  Total: 37 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 2Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2001744 SONWANE SWAPNIL VIKRAM
Seat No.:2001744

Enrollment No.:2001752 SHINDE AARYA RAKESH
Seat No.:2001752

Enrollment No.:2001761 KAPSE MONIKA BHIVA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArEngU102
19ArGerU141
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 29 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 39 55 3.5 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 30 49 79 3.5 9.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
20 37 57 3.5 7.40 20 50 70 3.5 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 77 3.5  Total: 266 14.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001776 JAWALKAR MAYUR GORAKH
Seat No.:2001776

Enrollment No.:2001777 KAMBLE SAKSHI PREMANAND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001778 DHANWATE VIKRANT RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

16 # 24 40 3.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 57 80 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 32 59 3.5 7.80 28 60 88 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 30 $ 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 34 54 3.5 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 281 17.5  Total: 88 3.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001779 PADAVI MOHANDAS ROHIDAS
Seat No.:2001779

Enrollment No.:2001786 LOHAKARE PRASAD MACHHINDRA
Seat No.:2001786

Enrollment No.:2001792 MORE SANSKRUTI SATISH
Seat No.:2001792

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArEngU102
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

24 49 73 3.5 9.30 16 $ 41 57 3.5 7.40
21 41 62 3.5 8.20 Ab* 39 39* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 40 40* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
16 # 37 53 3.5 6.60 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
18 43 61 3.5 8.10 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
31 43 74 3.5 9.40 22 35 57 3.5 7.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 60 77 3.5 9.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 3.5 5.40

 Total: 363 17.5  Total: 277 14.0  Total: 48 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001795 GORE SANSKAR SUSHILKANT
Seat No.:2001795

Enrollment No.:2001797 KHANDABALE SHUBHAM ANKUSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002038 HIRAMAN AKHADE KASHISH
Seat No.:2002038

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 28 28* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 28 44 3.5 4.80
17 27 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00
20 26 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 60 90 3.5 10.00
16 28 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 25 41 3.5 4.20
24 26 50 3.5 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 49 68 3.5 8.80

 Total: 212 14.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 270 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002181 DEVKAR KETAN SHIVAJI
Seat No.:2002181

Enrollment No.:2100811 MHASKE ANKITA ASHOK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100822 MORE KALYANI AVINASH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* 29 29* 0.0 0.00
16 38 54 3.5 6.80 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 29 29* 0.0 0.00
20 35 55 3.5 7.00

16 # 45 61 3.5 8.10 37 43 80 3.5 10.00 29 41 70 3.5 9.00
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 33 34 67 3.5 8.70 23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40

30 27 57 3.5 7.40 18 25 43 3.5 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

20 20 1.0 10.00 18 18 1.0 9.20
 Total: 210 14.0  Total: 293 14.0  Total: 189 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100828 MASRAM LOKESH OMKAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100867 MUJAWAR ARBAJ DAOOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100868 BIRAJDAR VISHAKHA SHIVRAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 27 47 3.5 5.40 16 $ 30 46 3.5 5.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 37 38 75 3.5 9.50 29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 24 $ 56 3.5 7.20 30 24 $ 54 3.5 6.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 37 66 3.5 8.60 20 25 45 3.5 5.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
15 15 1.0 8.00 19 19 1.0 9.60 11 11 1.0 4.80

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 244 14.0  Total: 214 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100920 LONDHE PRATIK GANESH
Seat No.:2100920

Enrollment No.:2100977 KULKARNI ABHAY SAKHARAM
Seat No.:2100977

Enrollment 
No.:210092
9

KALE PRATIK HARIDAS
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

16 30 46 3.5 5.20 21 45 66 3.5 8.60
21 31 52 3.5 6.40 27 46 73 3.5 9.30

Ab* 43 43 0.0 0.00
27 26 53 3.5 6.60
29 31 60 3.5 8.00 36 59 95 3.5 10.00

34 37 71 3.5 9.10
22 27 49 3.5 5.80 24 44 68 3.5 8.80

Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
14 14 1.0 7.20 21 21 1.0 10.00

 Total: 285 17.5  Total: 416 17.5  0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100999 MOHITE SHUBHAM KUNDALIK
Seat No.:2100999

Enrollment No.:2101012 GUJAR HITESH RANGNATH
Seat No.:2101012

Enrollment No.:2101090 JARWAL PRITAMSING SHAMSING
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* 29 29 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 38 56 3.5 7.20 16 30 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 28 28* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 57 87 3.5 10.00 36 53 89 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 27 53 3.5 6.60 26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 36 60 3.5 8.00 17 34 51 3.5 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 # 24 # 40 3.5 4.00 16 $ 30 46 3.5 5.20
19 19 1.0 9.60 13 13 1.0 6.40 14 14 1.0 7.20

 Total: 325 17.5  Total: 310 17.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101092 KAMBLE MANISH MAHESH
Seat No.:2101092

Enrollment No.:2101106 MANE VINAY PRAKASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101112 DHOBI VIJAY SHASHAPPA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

29 33 62 3.5 8.20 Ab* 29 29* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 26 42 3.5 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 28 28* 0.0 0.00
28 52 80 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 48 76 3.5 9.60
22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20
35 38 73 3.5 9.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 25 41 3.5 4.20
19 19 1.0 9.60 15 15 1.0 8.00 12 12 1.0 5.60

 Total: 303 17.5  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 174 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101127 DESHMUKH SAHIL PRAKASH
Seat No.:2101127

Enrollment No.:2101149 DHEKALE AKSHATA ABASO
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101160 THAKUR SHANKAR KUMAR UDAYNAND
Seat No.:2101160

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 29 45 3.5 5.00
16 $ 32 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 29 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

21 24 45 3.5 5.00
29 55 84 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
31 28 59 3.5 7.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 34 62 3.5 8.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 32 49 3.5 5.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
14 14 1.0 7.20 14 14 1.0 7.20 12 12 1.0 5.60

 Total: 298 17.5  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 195 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101165 BANSODE ROHIT DAYANAND
Seat No.:2101165

Enrollment No.:2101178 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101199 JAGTAP SAYALI PRADEEP
Seat No.:2101199

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 43 59 3.5 7.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 31 51 3.5 6.20 16 $ 27 43 3.5 4.60
37 58 95 3.5 10.00 38 50 88 3.5 10.00 16 $ 31 47 3.5 5.40
29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 23 27 50 3.5 6.00
35 49 84 3.5 10.00 25 38 63 3.5 8.30 16 25 41 3.5 4.20

16 $ 25 41 3.5 4.20
21 21 1.0 10.00 16 16 1.0 8.40 10 10 1.0 4.00

 Total: 330 17.5  Total: 291 17.5  Total: 224 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101864 BHOSALE ARJUNSINGH SANTAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102221 KURHADE RUTIKA TIMMA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102666 BHANDWALKAR SHRIHARIPRASAD 
KISHOR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* 46 46 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 44 44* 0.0 0.00 19 27 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 58 58* 0.0 0.00 29 54 83 3.5 10.00 29 42 71 3.5 9.10
16 $ 37 53 3.5 6.60 30 39 69 3.5 8.90
Ab* 47 47* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
Ab* 32 32* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 32 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

21 21 1.0 10.00 15 15 1.0 8.00 14 14 1.0 7.20
 Total: 280 3.5  Total: 301 14.0  Total: 120 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103007 MHASKE PRANAY MARUTI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103365 DILIP AWALE TUSHAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103543 UPADE SAKSHI HANUMANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 49 49* 0.0 0.00 29 30 59 3.5 7.80 29 45 74 3.5 9.40
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 25 41 3.5 4.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* 28 28* 0.0 0.00
11 11 1.0 4.80 17 17 1.0 8.80 10 $ 10 1.0 4.00

 Total: 84 0.0  Total: 183 10.5  Total: 176 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103986 LOLAGE PRATHAM RAJENDRA
Seat No.:2103986

Enrollment No.:2104007 WAGHMARE RAHUL BASAVRAJ
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104043 BHOSALE VISHALESHAN SAJJAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 # 27 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
16 $ 27 43 3.5 4.60 29 32 61 3.5 8.10 28 42 70 3.5 9.00
Ab* 31 31* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 26 59 3.5 7.80
17 32 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* 35 35 0.0 0.00 19 27 46 3.5 5.20

16 $ 27 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
14 14 1.0 7.20 14 14 1.0 7.20 11 11 1.0 4.80

 Total: 228 14.0  Total: 96 3.5  Total: 255 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2104056 INDARKAR APURWA TULSHIDAS
Seat No.:2104056

Enrollment No.:2104065 KAMBLE AMAN PRAKASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104420 THOMBARE SAMAR POPAT
Seat No.:2104420

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArEngU102
19ArGeoU131
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* 29 29 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 29 49 3.5 5.80
17 34 51 3.5 6.20 16 $ 27 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* 34 34* 0.0 0.00

22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* 30 30 0.0 0.00

37 51 88 3.5 10.00 30 54 84 3.5 10.00 31 50 81 3.5 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 36 59 3.5 7.80 18 30 48 3.5 5.60 32 34 66 3.5 8.60

16 $ 27 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* 32 32 0.0 0.00
19 19 1.0 9.60 10 $ 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00

 Total: 270 14.0  Total: 224 10.5  Total: 282 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200221 AKHADE SWAPNIL ASHOK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200234 JAGDALE RADHIKA ANIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200314 GANGAWANE SAGAR PANKAJ
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 32 53 3.5 6.60 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60

27 42 69 3.5 8.90
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 29 33 62 3.5 8.20 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 23 3.5 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
15 15 1.0 8.00 17 17 1.0 8.80 11 11 1.0 4.80

 Total: 111 3.5  Total: 266 14.0  Total: 77 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200322 DANDE NIKITA VITTHAL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200343 BHAGWAT GOVARDHAN GANESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200348 HIRALKAR SAKSHI ANIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 47 76 3.5 9.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00

16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 30 46 76 3.5 9.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 35 24 $ 59 3.5 7.80 38 46 84 3.5 10.00

30 24 $ 54 3.5 6.80 32 41 73 3.5 9.30
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 26 43 69 3.5 8.90
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 27 47 3.5 5.40

12 12 1.0 5.60 14 14 1.0 7.20 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 219 10.5  Total: 407 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200355 DANANE ARCHANA DATTATRAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200387 KADADAS ROHINI KISHOR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200392 KSHIRSAGAR DNYANESHWAR 
SOMANATH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

25 27 52 3.5 6.40 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00

16 24 40 3.5 4.00 24 24 48 3.5 5.60
31 42 73 3.5 9.30

28 28 56 3.5 7.20 25 24 49 3.5 5.80
21 31 52 3.5 6.40 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
20 26 46 3.5 5.20 16 25 41 3.5 4.20 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00

15 15 1.0 8.00 19 19 1.0 9.60 10 $ 10 1.0 4.00
 Total: 271 17.5  Total: 279 17.5  Total: 149 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200394 HAGE SHWETA SHIVAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200404 KSHIRSAGAR SAMRUDDHI SAMADHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200874 KHUNTE MANSI MILIND
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80
33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 23 25 48 3.5 5.60

32 38 70 3.5 9.00
36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00

12 12 1.0 5.60 13 13 1.0 6.40 15 15 1.0 8.00
 Total: 156 0.0  Total: 275 17.5  Total: 157 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200890 ADSUL SWATI SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200894 BHOSALE AKSHARA RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201389 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH SHRIKANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 3.5 6.60

20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
11 11 1.0 4.80 20 20 1.0 10.00 15 15 1.0 8.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 118 3.5  Total: 143 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201581 DHIWAR JEEVAK DEEPAK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201633 KHANDARE ROHINI SHAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201713 GAIKWAD NISHANT NAGNATH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 25 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40
35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00 32 28 60 3.5 8.00 18 30 48 3.5 5.60
33 28 61 3.5 8.10 31 32 63 3.5 8.30 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.5 5.60 16 $ 25 41 3.5 4.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
12 12 1.0 5.60 15 15 1.0 8.00 20 20 1.0 10.00

 Total: 168 3.5  Total: 291 17.5  Total: 152 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201716 GADADE KAMINI DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201816 KOLI BHIMESHA SHANKAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201976 PANJAB KAMBALE PRIYANKA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 35 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 34 58 3.5 7.60
16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80
19 35 54 3.5 6.80 18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

12 12 1.0 5.60 14 14 1.0 7.20 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 171 10.5  Total: 210 10.5  Total: 32 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201979 SATISH JADHAV SAI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202003 KHAVALE TRUPTI APPASAHEB
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202085 GAIKWAD KAPIL SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

24 24 48 3.5 5.60
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 32 48 3.5 5.60
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 24 37 61 3.5 8.10

34 50 84 3.5 10.00 16 34 50 3.5 6.00
27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 35 37 72 3.5 9.20 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 26 35 61 3.5 8.10 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

11 11 1.0 4.80 12 12 1.0 5.60 14 14 1.0 7.20
 Total: 119 0.0  Total: 337 17.5  Total: 180 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2202269 JADHAV PRATHAM KUMAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202711 Tanaji Shinde Suraj
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203148 BALKISHAN GOUD SAHIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00

Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
19 25 44 3.5 4.80
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 24 $ 56 3.5 7.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 35 24 59 3.5 7.80
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
14 14 1.0 7.20 12 12 1.0 5.60 18 18 1.0 9.20

 Total: 165 10.5  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 210 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:41294 JAGTAP SHUBHAM SANJAY
Seat No.:41294

Enrollment No.:41298 PAWAR YOGESH TANAJI
Seat No.:41298

Enrollment 
No.:41293

SHINDE RAHUL RAJENDRA
Seat No.:41293

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

22 26 # 48 3.5 5.60
20 42 $ 62 3.5 8.20 Ab* 25 25 0.0 0.00
24 37 61 3.5 8.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

21 50 71 3.5 9.10
16 26 42 3.5 4.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 25 46 3.5 5.20 21 29 50 3.5 6.00
28 30 58 3.5 7.60 17 42 59 3.5 7.80

Ab* 30 30 0.0 0.00
 Total: 299 17.5  Total: 253 14.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:41301 BEDKUTE GAGAN GOPAL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:41303 SUBHEDAR KARTIK SHANKAR
Seat No.:41303

Enrollment No.:41304 KAMBLE MANISH ANIL
Seat No.:41304

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 31 47 3.5 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 40 56 3.5 7.20
22 41 63 3.5 8.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 60 83 3.5 10.00
22 34 56 3.5 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 32 48 3.5 5.60
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 199 10.5  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 212 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:41311 KAMBLE NIKITA PRAMOD
Seat No.:1931019

Enrollment No.:41312 SAKHARE SHUBHAM MALAPPA
Seat No.:1931020

Enrollment No.:41319 ADAGALE RUTIK RAJKUMAR
Seat No.:1931026

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 19 30 $ 49 3.5 5.80 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
Ab* 35 35* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00

17 24 41 3.5 4.20 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
27 27 54 3.5 6.80 21 24 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 106 3.5  Total: 203 14.0  Total: 78 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:41326 ALKUNTE RUPALEE SANTOSH
Seat No.:41326

Enrollment No.:41330 MADHAVE PRACHI RANJENDRA
Seat No.:1931036

Enrollment No.:41336 MALSHIKHARE SONALI SANJAY
Seat No.:41336

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 27 51 3.5 6.20
Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00 16 30 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

24 29 53 3.5 6.60
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 28 35 63 3.5 8.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 25 40 65 3.5 8.50 16 $ 28 44 3.5 4.80
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 27 45 3.5 5.00
 Total: 128 7.0  Total: 278 17.5  Total: 129 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.A. A Marathi : Sem I Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:41344 DEVKAR REASIKA RAMESH
Seat No.:41344

Enrollment No.:41347 KAMBLE SUDHAKAR SANJU
Seat No.:41347

Enrollment No.:41349 PADILE ADITI JALINDAR
Seat No.:41349

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 37 37* 0.0 0.00 22 25 47 3.5 5.40

16 31 47 3.5 5.40 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 18 28 # 46 3.5 5.20 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
21 25 46 3.5 5.20 19 29 48 3.5 5.60 18 25 43 3.5 4.60
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 32 48 3.5 5.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 96 3.5  Total: 226 14.0  Total: 154 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:41350 DHUMAL PRAGATI VIJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:41356 KHANDRE DATTA RAGHUNATH
Seat No.:41356

Enrollment No.:41367 GAIKWAD KAREENA SANTOSH
Seat No.:41367

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

22 27 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 18 30 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 24 0.0  Total: 114 7.0  Total: 48 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:41374 RAJGURU SHRIKANT MANOJ
Seat No.:41374

Enrollment No.:41375 JADHAV VIJAY LOKAPPA
Seat No.:41375

Enrollment No.:41376 PANCHAL SHARDA SHIVHAR
Seat No.:1931073

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 20 38 58 3.5 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 25 42 67 3.5 8.70
22 28 50 3.5 6.00 29 32 61 3.5 8.10 20 29 49 3.5 5.80
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 19 30 49 3.5 5.80 31 43 74 3.5 9.40
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 24 44 68 3.5 8.80 23 26 49 3.5 5.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 28 28* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
 Total: 174 10.5  Total: 331 17.5  Total: 211 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:41386 KAMBLE TEJAS YUVRAJ
Seat No.:41386

Enrollment No.:41389 KALE ROHIT SANDEEP
Seat No.:41389

Enrollment No.:41398 ORSE ANIKET ANIL
Seat No.:1931095

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 28 56 3.5 7.20 Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 24 0.0  Total: 161 10.5  Total: 103 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:41403 MAHAMUNI VAIBHAV PANDURANG
Seat No.:41403

Enrollment No.:41404 BANJARA ROHIT PURANLAKHA
Seat No.:1931101

Enrollment No.:41410 ROMA RANGAPPA NAIK
Seat No.:41410

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181

Subject

16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 34 51 3.5 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 32 $ 56 3.5 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 47 76 3.5 9.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 16 0.0  Total: 266 14.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:41420 BHILANG MANOJ SADASHIV
Seat No.:41420

Enrollment No.:41423 KAMBLE NIKHIL SAGAR
Seat No.:41423

Enrollment No.:42356 CHANDANSHIVE SWAPNIL SANJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

16 35 51 3.5 6.20
18 25 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* 37 37* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 37 62 3.5 8.20 16 # 33 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 44 61 3.5 8.10 16 $ 47 63 3.5 8.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 53 83 3.5 10.00 Ab* 31 31* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 41 41* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 341 17.5  Total: 221 10.5  Total: 24 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:43203 KUMBHAR SAGAR SANDIPAN
Seat No.:1931126

Enrollment No.:43639 SAHIL SHAKIL SHAIKH
Seat No.:1931128

Enrollment No.:44137 MAHADIK SHUBHAM SANTOSH
Seat No.:1931131

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArEngU102
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 22 25 47 3.5 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60 26 24 50 3.5 6.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00

17 28 45 3.5 5.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 24 32 56 3.5 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00 20 33 53 3.5 6.60 22 24 46 3.5 5.20
18 34 52 3.5 6.40 29 24 53 3.5 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 132 3.5  Total: 250 17.5  Total: 143 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:44306 ZOL SANGRAM SOPAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:44705 SHINDGI HARISH MARUTI
Seat No.:44705

Enrollment No.:45484 BIRDAWADE SIDDHESH ANANDA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU111
19ArEngU101
19ArEngU102
19ArGeoU131
19ArHinU151
19ArHisU161
19ArMarU101
19ArPolU181
19ArPsyU191

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 60 60* 0.0 0.00 16 # 36 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* 60 60* 0.0 0.00

17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 56 89 3.5 10.00

25 29 54 3.5 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 27 50 77 3.5 9.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 35 59 3.5 7.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 37 37* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 121 0.0  Total: 348 17.5  Total: 60 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 113 100

Pass  0 0.00

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   59 52.21

FAIL     54 47.79

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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